AUCSC (Appalachian Underground Corrosion Short Course) PO Box 6070 | Morgantown, West Virginia 26506 | aucsc.com AUCSC: 304-290-7370 | info@aucsc.com



- > Payment **MUST** accompany the registration form. Please do **NOT** send Cash.
- > Pre-registration is \$200 if received by April 28, 2025 (pre-registration closes on April 28, 2025).
- > On-site registration is \$250 (May 12, 13, & 14, 2025 at the Mylan Park Ruby Community Center Event Complex).
- > AUCSC offers an AUCSC Review Course for the AMPP Corrosion Technician Exam. The fee is \$100. (*The AMPP Corrosion Tech Exam is NOT offered at the Short Course.*)
- Registration is available online at <u>aucsc.com</u>.

CONTACT INFORMATION

Name:	Date:					
Company Name:						
Street/PO Box:						
City:	State (Abbrv.): Zip:					
Telephone:	Email:					

STATUS (CHECK ONE)

│ │ │ ATTENDEE │ │ │ BOOTH REPRESENTATIVE │ │ │ │ CLASSROOM MONITOR │ │ │ INSTRUCTOR

DESIRED CLASS LEVEL (CHECK ONE)

FUNDAMENTALS	BASIC		INTERMEDIATE	ADVANCED
NONE	OTHER (Please specify any class level not listed):			

PAYMENT INFORMATION (CHECK ONE)

CHECK – Make check payable to AUCSC. Mail check and registration form to AUCSC.								
Check Num	ber:				Check Amount:	:		
CREDIT CARD – To help ensure the security of your payment, credit card users are encouraged to register and pay online at <u>aucsc.com</u> .								
Cardholder's Name: Credit Card Number:								
CC AMT:	\$		EXP. DATE <i>(MM/YY)</i> :		CC	CV:	ZIP CODE:	

AUCSC Individual Registration (\$200 before April 28, 2025; \$250 after April 28, 2025)

AUCSC Registration & AUCSC Review Course for the AMPP Corrosion Technician Exam (\$100), Total: \$300 before April 28, 2025; \$350 after April 28, 2025

Deadline: Registration forms and payments sent in the mail must be received by **April 28, 2025**.

Confirmation: You will receive a confirmation email once we have received and processed your registration form.

Cancellation and Refund Policy: Please review the policy online at <u>www.aucsc.com</u>.